ZUMA

Producent code:

Lamp type:

Series:

Materials:

Model:

Light source type:
Type of cap:

Colour:

Max power [W]:

Type of protection [IP]:
Dimmable:
Replaceable light source:
Tension [VI:

Height [cm]:

Diameter [cm]:

Weight [kgl:

003064-022344
pendant

Inga

metal, fabric, plastic
INGA

light bulb, led bulb
E27

black, gold

40

20

No

Yes

230

100

50

2,3 KG




